
Coastal Access Project; Fishing Tournaments; 
Trophy Fish Awards; Communications and 
Outreach; Fishing Guide; Volunteer Angler 
Survey (VAS); Marine Mammal/Sea Turtle 
Issues; Coastal Sharks; Invasive Species  
David.Molnar@ct.gov; 860-876-8365 

Recreational fishing; Angler surveys 

Ashley.Palmisano@ct.gov; 860-690-4561 

 

Marine Fish Kill Reporting  

Emergency 860-424-3333 

Matthew.Gates@ct.gov; 860-876-4393 

 

Commercial Fishing 

Renee.St.Amand@ct.gov; 860-447-4325 

Greg.Wojcik@ct.gov; 860-447-4305 

Nicholas.Velseboer@ct.gov; 203-521-4500 

Long Island Sound Monitoring and Trawl 

Survey  

Kurt.Gottschall@ct.gov; 860-447-4314 

David.Ellis@ct.gov; 860-447-4341 

Kelli.Mosca@ct.gov; 860-876-8475 

 

Near Shore Monitoring 

Michael.Miller@ct.gov; 860-447-4359 

 

Research Vessel John Dempsey 

Captain Tommy.Seda@ct.gov; 860-447-4306 

 

CT River; Sturgeon; Shad, River Herring 

Jacqueline.Benway@ct.gov; 860-447-4311 

 

Geographical Information and Data 

Kelli.Mosca@ct.gov; 860-876-8475 

OTHER KEY NUMBERS 

Environmental Conservation Police  

Emergency Dispatch 860-424-3333  

Routine calls 860-424-3012 

FISHERIES DIVISION  

PROGRAM AND STAFF 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

FISHERIES STATISTICS AND  
MANAGEMENT 

Supervisor:  

Matthew.Gates@ct.gov;  860-876-4393 

MARINE SPECIES ASSESSMENT AND 

MONITORING 

Supervisor:  

Jacqueline.Benway@ct.gov; 860-447-4311 

Boating Division 860-434-8638 

Fishing licenses 860-424-3105 

State Parks Division 860-424-3200 

Dept. of Agriculture-Bureau of Aquaculture 

(shellfish) 203-874-0696 

Main Phone Line: 860-434–6043 Email: DEEP.Marine.Fisheries@ct.gov  

Assistant Director: shanna.madsen@ct.gov  Phone: 860-434-6043 
https://portal.ct.gov/deep/fishing/ct -fishing 
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FISH MANAGEMENT: WARMWATER AND 

COLDWATER PROGRAMS 

CONNECTICUT AQUATIC RESOURCES 

EDUCATION /CONSTITUENT  SERVICES 

HABITAT CONSERVATION AND              

ENHANCEMENT/DIADROMOUS FISH 

FISH HATCHERIES 

Supervisor:  

Andrew.Bade@ct.gov;  860-424-3673 

Supervisor:  

Mike.Beauchene@ct.gov; 860-424-4185 

Supervisor:  

Matthew.Goclowski@ct.gov; 860-876-4406 

Supervisor:  

Thomas.Chairvolotti@ct.gov; 860-713-4303 

Trout/Salmon Stocking; Housatonic River 

Matthew.Devine@ct.gov; 860-424-4147 

 

Wild Trout Conservation and Monitoring;  

Wild Trout Management Areas; Farmington 

River Trout; Fish Community Monitoring 

(rivers/streams) 

Brian.Eltz@ct.gov; 860-424-3406 

 

Kokanee salmon; Coldwater Lakes; Fish 

Community Monitoring (rivers/streams) 

Andrew.Ransom@ct.gov; 860-424-3927 

 

Largemouth and Smallmouth Bass; 

Fish Tournament Permits; Common Carp 

Spencer.Mallette@ct.gov; 860-424-3138 

 

Walleye; Catfish; Pike, Pickerel, Tiger Musky; 

Fish Community Monitoring (lakes/ponds) 

Christopher.McDowell@ct.gov; 860-424-4143 

 

Field Operations Support 

Lillian.Glynos@ct.gov; 860-692-4583 

Fish with CARE learn to fish classes; First  Catch 

Center Events; Outreach and Education 

Justin.Wiggins@ct.gov; 860-663-1656 

James.Murtagh@ct.gov; 860-663-1656 
 

Urban Fishing Coordinator;  

Rodrigo.pinto@ct.gov; 860-663-1656 
 

Communications, Outreach, and Social Media; 

Trophy Fish Award Program; Youth Fishing 

Passport; Farmington River Flow; Publications; 

Sportfishing Regulations 

Mike.Beauchene@ct.gov; 860-424-4185  

Inland Fish Kill Reporting  

Emergency 860-424-3333 

Matthew.Goclowski@ct.gov; 860-876-4406 

 

Migratory Fish Passage 

Timothy.Wildman@ct.gov; 860-447-4315 

 

Stream Crossings 
West - Andrew.J.Miano@ct.gov; 959-995-1273 
East - MichaelE.Steeves@ct.gov; 959-867-4510 
 

Triploid Grass Carp Permits 

West -Joseph.Cassone@ct.gov; 860-424-3792 

East - Shalyn.Zappulla@ct.gov; 860– 424-3361 

 

Atlantic Salmon Legacy Program 

Bruce.Williams@ct.gov; 860-447-4317  

 

River Herring, American Shad, Sea Lamprey 

Kevin.Job@ct.gov; 860-447-4370 

 

Technical Assistance   

West- Joseph.Cassone@ct.gov; 860-424-3792  

East- Shalyn.Zappulla@ct.gov; 860-424-3361 

Coastal/Marine- Bruce.Williams@ct.gov; 

 860-447-4317  

Burlington Hatchery: 860-673-2340 

David.Piera@ct.gov 

Kensington Hatchery: 860-829-8518 

Steven.Piera@ct.gov 

Quinebaug Valley Hatchery: 860-564-7542 

Bryan.Decker@ct.gov 

Brielle.Robbins@ct.gov 

Main Phone Line: 860-424–3474 Email: DEEP.Inland.Fisheries@ct.gov  

Director: Peter.Aarrestad@ct.gov  Phone: 860-770-8271 

mailto:Andrew.J.Miano@ct.gov
mailto:MichaelE.Steeves@ct.gov

